
Tooele County Health Department 

2023 School Flu Clinic Schedule 

 
Monday, October 9  Dugway Elementary School / Dugway High School 

Vernon Elementary 
    West Elementary School 
    Blue Peak High School 
                                                          St Marguerites 
 
Tuesday, October 10  Stansbury Park Elementary School  

    Stansbury High School     

 

Wednesday, October 11 Rose Springs Elementary School 

                                                          Old Mill Elementary School 

 

Thursday, October 12                   Sterling Elementary School  

                                                          Copper Canyon Elementary School 

 

Friday, October 13                        Willow Elementary School 

    Grantsville Junior High School             

 

Monday, October 16  Wendover High School  

                                                          Grantsville High School   

                                                          Ibapah Elementary School 

                                                          Anna Smith Elementary School    

 

Tuesday, October 17  Grantsville Elementary School 

    Middle Canyon Elementary School 

Wednesday, October 18  Tooele High School 

     Tooele Junior High School 

 

Tuesday, October 24  Overlake Elementary School        

    Northlake Elementary School 

 

Wednesday, October 25 Clarke Johnsen Junior High School  

                                                          Settlement Canyon Elementary School 

 

Thursday, October 26   Twenty Wells Elementary School  

                                                          Excelsior Academy    

 

Monday, October 30  Bonneville Academy 

                                                          Scholar Academy 

     

 


